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AUCKLAND
760 ke 395. m.

10.10 a.m. Devotional Service
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint (Cherry Ray-mond): Land, Life and Learning— Ex-eriments, ‘Results, Meanings, by Ladysve Balfour; Soames Forsyte, Esq.(BBC)
11.30 Morning ConcertOverture: The Knights Kuennekeconcerto Pijper2. 0 p.m. Stanley Black, Campoli and theObernkirchen Children’s Choir2.30 Opera and Ballet
Nabficeco (Overture) Verdi
Duets from Madam Butterfly PucciniExcerpts from Swan Lake

TchaikovskyArias from Donizetti OperasLa Wally Prelude, Act 3 Catalani6.15 Children’s Session: Storytime;Nursery Songs; News from the Zoo
5.45 Readings from-the Bible7. 4 Sports Preview'7.1 Stars on Wings
7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)8.30 Colleen McCracken (piano) .Prelude in E flat major RachmaninovThree Dances DeliusPrelude ProkofievThe Lark Glinka, arr. BalakirevTwo Fanctes Moeran

(Studio)
gi5 Winifred Atwell (piano)80 Scottish Session (Harry peyton)10. 0 The Life Story of Nicholas Mfite-tich: His Life in an Austrian RefugeeCamp (UN Radio)10.30 In Good Company: Vic famone,Dave Brubeck Quartet and the Hi-Los

lY¢ 880AUCKLAND m.
8.30 a.m. While Parliament is sitting, theforenoon and afternoon sessions will bebroadcast by this station1.0 p.m. Close down4.30 Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 Felix Miller (violin) and Patrick
Towsey (piano)
Sonata Hindemith

(Studio)
7.20 The. Arthur Winograd String Or-chestra ;

Tone Poem: Finlandia Sibelius
A New Movement in Musio

(See 2YC)
8. 0 Play (See 2YC)
9. 0 Prague Spring Festival, 1959

(See 2YC)
10.11 Music by MozartThe London Symphony Orchestra, con-ducted by Josef Krips
Symphony No. 34 in D (Paris)Maria Reining (soprano) .

Operatic AriasPaul Badura-Skoda and Joerg Demus
(pianists)
Sonata in G for Two Pianos

41. 0 Close down

IXNso¥HANGARET6. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Forecast, Northland Tides8.0 Junior Request Session
8. 0 Women’s Hour (Patricia Cummins):
Shopping Guide; Film and Theatre News10. O Around the World in 80 Days10.16 Peter and Paula
10 The Racing Breed
11. O For the Jubilee Shopping Centrepm. Farm News
a The Stargazers
rae | Variety TimeThe Archers (BBC)6.40 Readings from the Bible6.45 For Younger Northiand: Reynardthe Fox, (BBC)6.45 Sports Preview (Eric Blow).7. 0 Favourites of Yesterday7.30 Robin Hood8.0 Waltz Time (BRC)
d of the Maori: Phyllis Wil-
liams with the Strings of the NationalOrchestra conducted by Alex LindsayNZ8.45 Short Story: Still Life, by G. CG. A.Wall (NZBs)9.30 Talk: Maori Heritage, by H. D. B.Dansey--2: arts and Crafts (NZBS)10. 0 Dancing Through the Years10.30 Close down 2

é
*

YZ 800 ke. 375 m.
9.45 am. Morning Sérial: Les Miserables0. 0
pune of Eric Coates0.16 Levotional Service«0 For Women at Home (Marjoriepe Ponere with Rutherer; aking o ce

11.30 Morning

3.15 p.m. Classical Programme
6. 0 For Our Younger ened LittleRupene Stories; Nursery Rhym5.30 Readings from the Bibie7.30 Memory Hour, including Palace ofVarieties and the Hardy Family
8.30 Irish Songs: Terence pinuiwen(tenor) and Leslie Comer (harp)

(NZBS)10.0 Sports Reporter10.30 Close down

y WELLINGTON$70 ke $26 m.
5. O a.m. Breakfast Session
5.30 General Weather Forecast

7

While Parliament is being
broadcast the prograninesfrom 9.30 to 1.0 p.m, will betransferred to Station 2YC.

10.10 Devotional Service
10.46 Women’s Session: The ScientificMind-8; Professor C. A. Coulson, F.R.S.
11.30 Morning Concert

While Parliament is being
broadcast the programmesfrom 2.0 to 4.30 will tstransferred to Station 2YC

2. 0 p.m. Concert Hour ‘
4.15 Final Year5.15 Children’s Session: Story for theLittle Ones; Do You know

:5.45 Readings from the Bible6.19 Stock Market Report

7.10 Farm Session
Stoek Market Report)Italian Serenade
Songs by Richard Strauss

(including Fefiding
Wolf

7.30 Victor Silvester and his BallroomOrchestra (BBC)
8. 0 Frank Barclay (piano) with Songsfrom the Chordettes
8.30
9.30
The Melba Story
Brass Chamber Music: Dr Denis

Wright discussts music -for small groupsof wind instruments and plays some re-
cordings of works which are suitable for
such groups (NZBS)
10. 0 Rhythm on Record (Turntable)

OVC), WELLINGTON.60 ke.
ay p.m. Chorus and Orchestra6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Joan Wood (soprano)
CaligrammesTwo Songs from Twelve MelodiesPoulenc

(Studio)
The Concert Arts Orchestra
Excerpts from Le’ Tombeau de
Couperin avel

7.30 A New Movement in Music: A pro-
gramme illustrating the fusion of jazz
and straight musical forms and idiomsfrom composers of both schools

(NZBS)
8. 0 Play: La Bonne Lorraine: Anaccount of the rehabilitation of Jeanne
d’Arc, by Rene Hague (BBC)
9. 0 Prague Spring Festival, 1959The Prague TrioTrio in C minor, Op. 1, No.3Beethoven
Trio in B, Op, 8 Brahms
Five Piece Martinu
(Recording courtesy Czechoslovak Radio)
10.11 The Cinecinnat! Symphony OrchestraSinfonia for Double Orchestra in E
flat . C. Bach
del Monaco (tenor)
Arias by Verdi, Giordano and Zandonat
The Paris Conservatoire Orehestra
Le ng Sketches Ippolitov-Ivanov445 Close down >

2XG 010GISBORNE,,,6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Women’s Hour (June Irvine): TheStory of Jane Armitage10. 0
Thee
Lived That Spring

10.15 Eight Hour Alibi .

10.30 The
eens.
to Happiness10.45 Peter Paula12.33 p.m. nal from Midway3. 0 Light Classical Concert4. 0 he Arehers (BBC)

5.40 eadings from the Bible
5.45 Hello, ildren! .

6.45 Sports Preview7.30 Passage of the TangmarBe:2 The Four Aces
8.45 Taik:

BY
Mail, by CampbellWatts: How New
Fougnes Flying Font:men Grew Up (NZ

9. 3
9.30 Pathway of the Sun10.30 Close down

QYL 860 wc
NAPIER

349
7.20 a.m. Breakfast Session
9.30 Housewives’ Choice
411. 0 Women’s Session (‘Laurie Swin-
dell): Green Fingers This is News11.30 ‘Mornin Concer
Opm. Ballet Petrouchka ;

Stravinsky
2.45 Cologne Male Voice Choir
3.30 London Playhouse: The Three-Year
Plan
5.15 Children’s Session: Satellite Seven
(BBC)5 Roundabout: A Visit to theBallet (BBC)5.45 Readings from the Bible
Serenade: The Malcolm Latchem Quartet7.0
7:30
Table
‘$15The

For the Sportsman (Ted WellsMovie Magazine: The
Talk: Who is ‘She’’? by Erle Rose,
impact of our way ‘of lifeaColombo Plan Students at school in

8.30 Palace of Varieties (BBC)9.15 a Zealanders Wrote These(1957
.30 Coolies
410.30 Close down

OXPNEWPLYMOUTH
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Women’s Hour: Film and TheatreNews
0. 0 Peter and Paula
0.30 Granny Martin Steps Out0.46 ‘The Man in her Life
2.33 p.m. Out Waitara Way4.0 The Archers (BBC)
5. 0 Melodies from Scotland and Walez5.40 Readings from the Bible
5.45 Children’s Corner: The Lost Gold-ne
6. 0 Piano Magic
6.30 Leroy Anderson’s Orchestra
7.30 Something Old and New8. 1 Talk: From a

peedneuayreorsNotebook, by Guy Natusch8.30 Waltz Time-2 (BBC
9.20 Dad and Dave
10.30 Close down

OXA 2d (ANGANY
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session"2 "Weather Report9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland):
Film and Theatre News; Oberammergau,
by Dorothea Joblin-%8. (NZBS); Musie
by Cole Porter
10. O Peter and Paula
10.46 Something Sentimental11.20 Tunes of the Times
12.15 p.m. The Marton Programme2.0 Love Lyrics
3. 0 Hits of Yesterday
3.40 Hawalian Harmonies4.0 The Archers (BBC)
445 Military Bands6.20 Sweet Sixteen Songie5.40 Readings from theB5.45 The Junior Session: "snd Aboutwith Nature
6. 0 Tip Top Tunes6.40 In a Dancing Mood
7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 Holiday sg

Europe
8. 0
p,
Shot in the rk

8.25 t Classics
8 nee

Report (NZBS)Front PageLady
. O Bunk Johnson’s New Orleans Band
0.30 Close down

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA Stations: 6.15 a.m. (General)
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.;
12.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 6.15 a.m.; 12.30, 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0am. BBC News, Breakfast Ses-
sion (YAs only)
oe BBC News, Breakfast Session
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts
8. 0 BBC News, Breakfast Session9.3 Correspondence School Ses-
sion-Music Appreciation; 9.20,
Parlons Francais
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.25 p.m. Broadcasts tq Schools-
Here Lies Adventure: A Time to
Keep (F. I-F. Il); The Rim of the
Pacific: Japan (Std. 3-Std. 4)
5.45 Readings from the Bible6.30 BBC News and Newsreel
9. 3 NZBS News
41. 0 BBC News (YAs, 4YZ only)
11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)

THE FOUR ACES, popular vocal
group, are featured in a programme
from 2XG at 8.2 this evening

@monad couekis" CoLDs


